
LUNENBURG / CONCORD #1  Gail   2025-2026 LUNENBURG BUS ROUTE JEREMIAH 2025-2026

AM TIME LOCATION AM TIME LOCATION

6:50 2031 W. Lunenburg Rd 6:45 2531 River RD 

6:51 1735 W. Lunenburg Rd 6:46 2451 River Rd

6:53 285 Dance Hall Rd 6:47 1756 River Rd

6:55 500 Dance Hall Rd 6:49 1358 River Rd

7:56 Dance Hall Rd 6:50 1054 River Rd

6:58 1580 Oregon Rd 6:53 463 S Lunenburg RD

7:00 1720 Oregon Rd 6:58 291 East Main St

7:01 1811 Oregaon Rd 7:00 564 East Main St / Rt 2

7:02 1885 Oregon Road 7:06 1521 Bobbin Mill Rd

7:03 1995 Oregon Rd 7:08 Bobbin Mill / Cole Hill

7:04 2081 Oregon Rd 7:10 1351 Bobbin Mill Rd

7:05 2999 Oregon Rd 7:14  618 Bobbin Mill RD

7:07 2300 Oregon Rd Turn around

7:08 Woodbury / Oregon 7:19 Sigouin Rd / Pond Hill

7:09 3207 Oregon Rd 7:20 Turn around at

7:12 118 Riverside bottom of water tub hill

7:13 66 Riverside 7:25 Lunenburg School
7:14 Gilman Gazebo 7:31 184 East Main St

7:16 Old Gilman School 7:36 Auburn Star Farm Rd

(Parents bring students down to meet bus) 7:39 909 Lancaster Rd / Rt 2

7:25 Lunenburg School 7:43 835 River RD

(transfer from Jeremiah) 7:44 1052 River Rd

7:28 Rt 2 / Mallet 7:45 1358 River Rd

7:29 Firestation 7:48 1928 River Rd

7:37 703 Beech Dr 7:49 2451 River Rd

7:38 604 Beech Dr 7:50 2060 River Rd

7:38 Beech Dr / Campers Ln 7:55 Lunenburg School
x 929 US Rt 2

7:40 1335 Ladd Rd PM LOCATION
7:40 1031 Ladd Rd 2:55 Lunenburg School
7:45 N Concord Trailer Park 2:57 184 East Main St

7:49 586 Ladd Rd 3:02 Auburn Star Farm Rd

7:52 1417 / 1422 Main St 3:04 909 Lancaster RD/RT 2

7:55 425 Main St 3:08 835 River RD

8:58 Concord School 3:09 1052 River Rd

3:11 1928 River Rd

PM TIME LOCATION 3:12 2060 River Rd

3:00 School 3:13 2451 River Rd

3:02 425 Main St 3:15 Gilman Gazebo

3:05 1417 / 1422 Main St 3:18 Old Gilman School

fri pm Rt 2/ Ladd (Parents pickup from Baptist Hill)

3:07 Rt 2/Wesley/Vicory (transfer to Gail's bus)

(Parking Lot) (transferred from Gails bus)

3:11 929 US Rt 2 3:33 2531 River RD 

3:12 Rt 2/Beech Dr 3:35 2451 River Rd

(West end of Beech) 3:38 1756 River Rd

3:18 1580 Oregon Rd 3:39 1358 River Rd

3:19 1720 Oregon Rd 3:40 1054 River Rd

3:21 2300 Oregon Rd 3:43 463 S Lunenburg RD

3:22 Woodbury / Oregon 3:45 Rt 2 / bottom of Lunenburg School

3:26 Gilman Gazebo 3:48 Firestation
3:28 Old Gilman School 3:49 Rte 2 / Mallett Rd

(Parents from Baptist, pickup) 3:51 291 East Main St

(tranfer students from each bus) 3:52 564 East Main St / Rt 2

3:34 66 Riverside 3:58 1521 Bobbin Mill Rd

3:34 Riverside 4:00 1351 Bobbin Mill Rd

3:34 118 Riverside 4:03 Bobbin Mill / Colby Rd
3:37 3207 Oregon Rd 4:05 618 Bobbin Mill Rd

3:38 2999 Oregon Rd 4:07 Bobbin Mill Rd/Pond Hill Rd

3:39 2300 Oregon Rd

3:40 2081 Oregon Rd

3:41 1995 Oregon Rd

3:43 1885 Oregon Road

3:45 1811 Oregaon Rd

3:49 2031 W. Lunenburg Rd

3:50 1735 W. Lunenburg Rd

3:52 285 Dance Hall Rd

3:53 500 Dance Hall Rd


